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２日目

-

12

0

116 - 25

25 - 21

慶 進

2
25 -

25 - 62
25 - 14

-

-

-

-

-

-

10

0

2

17

25 18

25 - 162

-

-

7

25

18

-

25 -

25 250-

25

0
19

20

2
25

2
25

10

010

-

-

25 - 62
25 - 17

0

9

025 - 172
25 -

25

下 関 南

-

0- 3

大 津 緑 洋

2

14

25

11

宇 部 鴻 城

防 府 西
025

《 女 》

-

-

25 -

2

2

12

4

25 -

-

2 25 -

25

-

25

25 -

7

14

17 0

014

-

2

-

25

0- 18

6

25

25

- 16

2

25

25

宇 部 商

宇 部

萩

宇 部 西

2

2

2

2

2

宇 部 高 専

下関短大付

柳 井 学 園

田 部

高 森

田布施農工

新 南 陽

岩 国 商

高 川 学 園

豊 浦

09

-

2
25

25

0

2

1
25 岩 国

25

16

25

16

-

-

下 関 商

1

0

長 門

小 野 田

宇 部 中 央

0

宇フ大付香川

下関北・下関中等

西 京

徳 山

防 府

25 - 8

徳 山 商 工

萩 商 工

下 関 西

防 府 商 工

サ ビ エ ル

熊 毛 南

厚 狭

山 口

聖 光

誠 英

0

萩 光 塩

山 口 中 央

周 防 大 島

長 府

0

-

25 -

25

山 口 農

柳 井 商 工

- 19 0

2
25 -

25

18 -

-

0

- 12

-

2

山口県鴻城

柳 井

27

8

9-

18

22

27

2
25 -

25 -

-

25

25 - 0

- 13

野 田 学 園

岩 国 総 合

光

下 松

0

美 祢 青 嶺

2
25 -

-

7

- 8

2 025 - 16

25

25 - 0 0

2
25 -

25 -

21

12

011

2

- 1925

12

25 - 23

25

25

12

1

-

25

0

2
25 -

子

10

025 - 3

2
25 - 10

0-

025 - 20

-

2
25 - 11

0

2
25 17

25 - 5

0

25 -

25 - 16

11

2
25 - 21

0

-

16

25 - 9

25 12-

25 -

2

0

25 -

025 - 7

2
29 - 27

28 - 26

025

22

2

0

15

25 -

2

-

2

-25

8

25 - 8

17

025 - 2

- 3

25

25

25

13

2

0

2

13

- 11 0

2

-

2
25 -

25 -

25 -

25 - 15

25

25

18

25 - 152

025 - 12

25 -
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2
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- 10

- 9
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2

25

025 - 11

23

2
25 - 20

025 - 10

14

025 - 8

21 0

-

25

25

5

- 2

-

12
25 - 10

- 0

25

0

-

華 陵

- 19

17


